
CITY OF TURLOCK BIDDER'S SUMMARY
PROJECT TITLE: Repaint Transit Center North Lot

PROJECT NUMBER: 24-032
BID OPENING:

3:00 PM
ANTICIPATED COUNCIL AWARD DATE: 2/11/2024

1

Item Unit of Estimated
No. Item Description Measure Quantity  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization and Demobilization LS 1 $10,000.00 10,000.00$       3,000.00$      3,000.00$         

2

Parking Stall Pavement Paint ( 4" White 

and Contrast) LF 1,351 $6.00 8,106.00$         8.00$             10,808.00$       

3 Pavement Paint ( 4" White) LF 125 $2.00 250.00$            17.00$           2,125.00$         

4 Pavement Paint ( 4" Blue) LF 143 $2.00 286.00$            15.00$           2,145.00$         

5 Pavement Paint ( 4" Yellow) LF 37 $2.00 74.00$              25.00$           925.00$            

6 Pavement Marking - Accessible Parking SF 92 $12.00 1,104.00$         24.00$           2,208.00$         

7 Pavement Marking - Compact Lettering SF 20 $12.00 240.00$            87.00$           1,740.00$         

8 Pavement Marking - Directional Arrow SF 196 $12.00 2,352.00$         22.00$           4,312.00$         

9

Pavement Marking - EV Symbol and 

Lettering SF 744 $12.00 8,928.00$         10.00$           7,440.00$         

10

Remove and Replace Expansion Joint 

Material LF 361 $35.00 12,635.00$       28.00$           10,108.00$       

11 Street Sweeping and Pressure Wash LS 1 $14,000.00 14,000.00$       12,000.00$    12,000.00$       

12

All Other Items not Included in Line Items 

Above LS 1 $3,000.00 3,000.00$         6,800.00$      6,800.00$         

Base Bid Total =

December 17, 2024

ENGINEER'S EST.
Sinclair General Engineering 

Construction, Inc

60,975.00$                        63,611.00$                        


